
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.5620 23.5621 23.5620 800.35 -0.0294

21/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.5914 23.5915 23.5914 801.35 -0.1178

20/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.7092 23.7093 23.7092 805.35 -0.3532

19/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 24.0624 24.0625 24.0624 817.35 -0.0990

18/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 24.1614 24.1615 24.1614 820.71 0.1820

15/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.9794 23.9795 23.9794 814.53 0.3621

14/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.6173 23.6174 23.6173 802.23 -0.3124

13/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.9297 23.9298 23.9297 812.84 0.7790

08/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.1507 23.1508 23.1507 786.38 0.4001

07/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.7506 22.7507 22.7506 772.79 0.1222

06/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.6284 22.6285 22.6284 768.64 0.1292

05/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.4992 22.4993 22.4992 764.25 0.1295

04/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.3697 22.3698 22.3697 759.85 -0.2637

01/08/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.6334 22.6335 22.6334 768.81 -0.1361

31/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.7695 22.7696 22.7695 773.43 0.2485

30/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.5210 22.5211 22.5210 764.99 -0.0085

29/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.5295 22.5296 22.5295 765.28 -0.4119

25/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.9414 22.9415 22.9414 779.27 -0.2226

24/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 23.1640 23.1641 23.1640 786.83 0.3251

23/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.8389 22.8390 22.8389 775.79 0.7654

22/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0735 22.0736 22.0735 749.79 -0.0456

21/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1191 0.0000 0.0000 751.34 0.0053

18/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1138 22.1139 22.1138 751.16 -0.0395

17/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1533 22.1534 22.1533 752.50 0.1304

16/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0229 22.0230 22.0229 748.07 -0.0176

15/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0405 22.0406 22.0405 748.67 0.0983

14/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.9422 21.9423 21.9422 745.33 -0.0559

11/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.9981 21.9982 21.9981 747.23 -0.1384

09/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1365 22.1366 22.1365 751.93 0.0606

08/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0759 22.0760 22.0759 749.87 0.0757

07/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0002 22.0003 22.0002 747.30 -0.1919

04/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1921 22.1922 22.1921 753.82 0.0538

03/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1383 22.1384 22.1383 751.99 -0.0112

02/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.1495 22.1496 22.1495 752.37 -0.1145

01/07/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.2640 22.2641 22.2640 756.26 -0.2729

30/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.5369 22.5370 22.5369 765.53 0.1755

27/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.3614 22.3615 22.3614 759.57 0.3291

26/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 22.0323 22.0324 22.0323 748.39 0.3489

25/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.6834 21.6835 21.6834 736.54 0.0901

24/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.5933 21.5934 21.5933 733.48 0.2190

23/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.3743 21.3744 21.3743 726.04 -0.0483

20/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4226 21.4227 21.4226 727.68 -0.0409

19/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4635 21.4636 21.4635 729.07 -0.1820

18/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.6455 21.6456 21.6455 735.25 0.1640

17/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4815 21.4816 21.4815 729.68 0.1254

16/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.3561 21.3562 21.3561 725.42 0.2785

13/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0776 21.0777 21.0776 715.96 -0.1875

12/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2651 21.2652 21.2651 722.33 -0.1301

11/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.3952 21.3953 21.3952 726.75 0.1133

10/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2819 21.2820 21.2819 722.90 0.0448

09/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2371 21.2372 21.2371 721.38 0.2005

06/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0366 21.0367 21.0366 714.57 0.0853

05/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9513 20.9514 20.9513 711.67 -0.1057

04/06/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0570 21.0571 21.0570 715.26 -0.1545

30/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2115 21.2116 21.2115 720.51 -0.2008

29/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4123 21.4124 21.4123 727.33 0.3695



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

28/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0428 21.0429 21.0428 714.78 -0.0153

27/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0581 21.0582 21.0581 715.30 0.1221

26/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9360 20.9361 20.9360 711.15 0.2152

23/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.7208 20.7209 20.7208 703.84 0.0731

22/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.6477 20.6478 20.6477 701.36 -0.1711

21/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.8188 20.8189 20.8188 707.17 -0.1004

20/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9192 20.9193 20.9192 710.58 0.0112

19/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9080 20.9081 20.9080 710.20 -0.1495

16/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0575 21.0576 21.0575 715.28 -0.0192

15/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0767 21.0768 21.0767 715.93 -0.1784

14/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2551 21.2552 21.2551 721.99 -0.0235

13/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2786 21.2787 21.2786 722.79 0.3789

09/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.8997 20.8998 20.8997 709.92 0.2216

08/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.6781 20.6782 20.6781 702.39 0.1357

07/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.5424 20.5425 20.5424 697.78 -0.0150

06/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.5574 0.0000 0.0000 698.29 -0.0029

02/05/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.5603 20.5604 20.5603 698.39 0.3986

30/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.1617 20.1618 20.1617 684.85 0.1075

29/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.0542 0.0000 0.0000 681.20 -0.0006

28/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.0548 20.0549 20.0548 681.22 0.0724

25/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.9824 19.9825 19.9824 678.76 0.3907

24/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.5917 19.5918 19.5917 665.49 0.0706

23/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.5211 19.5212 19.5211 663.09 0.3495

22/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.1716 19.1717 19.1716 651.22 -0.0195

21/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.1911 19.1912 19.1911 651.88 -0.2605

18/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.4516 19.4517 19.4516 660.73 0.2231

17/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.2285 19.2286 19.2285 653.15 0.2568

16/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 18.9717 18.9718 18.9717 644.43 0.1407

11/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 18.8310 18.8311 18.8310 639.65 -0.4793

10/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.3103 19.3104 19.3103 655.93 1.2824

09/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 18.0279 18.0280 18.0279 612.37 -0.4334

08/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 18.4613 18.4614 18.4613 627.09 -0.4860

04/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 18.9473 18.9474 18.9473 643.60 -0.5279

03/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.4752 19.4753 19.4752 661.53 -0.5143

02/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.9895 19.9896 19.9895 679.00 0.0386

01/04/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.9509 19.9510 19.9509 677.69 -0.0088

31/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 19.9597 19.9598 19.9597 677.99 -0.9807

27/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9404 20.9405 20.9404 711.30 -0.1581

26/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0985 21.0986 21.0985 716.67 0.1355

25/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9630 20.9631 20.9630 712.07 0.0783

24/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.8847 20.8848 20.8847 709.41 -0.0159

21/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9006 20.9007 20.9006 709.95 -0.0651

20/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9657 0.0000 0.0000 712.16 0.0103

19/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9554 20.9555 20.9554 711.81 -0.0341

18/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9895 20.9896 20.9895 712.97 0.2402

17/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.7493 20.7494 20.7493 704.81 0.1590

14/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.5903 20.5904 20.5903 699.41 0.1575

13/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.4328 20.4329 20.4328 694.06 -0.0018

12/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.4346 20.4347 20.4346 694.12 0.0015

11/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.4331 20.4332 20.4331 694.07 -0.1437

10/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.5768 20.5769 20.5768 698.95 0.1004

07/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.4764 20.4765 20.4764 695.54 -0.4702

06/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.9466 20.9467 20.9466 711.51 0.1761

05/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.7705 20.7706 20.7705 705.53 0.0477

04/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.7228 20.7229 20.7228 703.91 -0.2856

03/03/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.0084 21.0085 21.0084 713.61 0.3595



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.
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28/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 20.6489 20.6490 20.6489 701.40 -0.5894

27/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2383 21.2384 21.2383 721.42 0.0907

26/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.1476 21.1477 21.1476 718.34 -0.0789

25/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.2265 21.2266 21.2265 721.02 -0.2679

24/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4944 0.0000 0.0000 730.12 0.0006

21/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4938 21.4939 21.4938 730.10 0.0683

20/02/2025 KFJPINDX-I 21.4255 21.4256 21.4255 727.78 -0.2688
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